
Thanks for your Support!
Goal: Try to sell 30 Units and earn a Gift Card!

End Date
Tuesday, November

28, 2023

Delivery Date
Tuesday, December

19, 2023

Seller Name:
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ALLERGEN NOTICE:
This product may contain

Egg, Milk, Soy, and
Wheat. This product does

not contain nuts, but is
manufactured in a facility
and on equipment which
processes nut products.

Seller Phone:

Organization: MN Attack Volleyball Club

Checks Payable To: MN Attack

$$$
Incentives

Sell 30 Units
Win $20

Walmart Gift Card

Sell 50 Units
Win $40

Amazon Card

Sell 100 Units
Win $80

Amazon Card

Sell 150 Units
Win $120

Amazon Card

Please remember to collect
the money when taking orders CIN S/C B/C AP CH CBH RBH PEP BKF Total

Items
Total
$$$Name Phone $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Any Questions? Please Contact Us!
Toll Free: 877.282.7917

Fax: 712.478.4383
info@wcfundraising.com

CIN S/C B/C AP CH CBH RBH PEP BKF Items $$$

Be a Top-Five Pastry Puffin® Super Seller!
The Top Seller Wins $500!

Check out www.dutchlandfundraising.com for details.

http://www.dutchlandfundraising.com

