

Thanks for your Support!

Goal: Try to sell 30 Units and earn a Gift Card!

End Date

Tuesday, November 28, 2023

Delivery Date

Tuesday, December 19, 2023

Seller Name:							am ts	ts an			ALLERGEN	NOTICE:
Seller Phone:		nou	err) m	erry m	<u>a</u>	7	Cre	Cre; ear	roni a	fast a	This product i Egg, Milk,	
Organization:	MN Attack Volleyball Club	Cinnamon	Strawberry Cream	Blueberry Cream	Apple	Cherry	Choc. Chip Cream Butter Hearts	Raspberry Cream Butter Hearts	Pepperoni Pizza	Breakfast Pizza	Wheat. This p not contain manufactured	nuts, but is
Checks Payable To:	MN Attack	ij	Str (B)	hoc.	aspk 3utt	Pe	Br	and on equip	ment which
\$\$\$	Please remember to collect the money when taking orders	CIN	S/C	B/C	AP	СН	CBH	RBH	PEP	BKF	Total	Total
	Name Phone	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	Items	\$\$\$
Incentives	1.											
Call 20 Haita	2.											
Sell 30 Units Win \$20	3.											
Walmart Gift Card	4.											
	5.											
Sell 50 Units	6.											
Win \$40	7.											
Amazon Card	8.											
Sell 100 Units	9.											
Win \$80	10.											
Amazon Card	11.											
Call 150 Units	12.											
<u>Sell 150 Units</u> Win \$120	13.											
Amazon Card	14.											
	15.											
TAZ	16.											
	Any Questions? Please Contact Us!	CIN	S/C	B/C	AP	СН	СВН	RBH	PEP	BKF	Items	\$\$\$
	Toll Free: 877.282.7917	CIIV	-3/C	Б/С	Ar	CIT	CDIT	KDH	r Er	DIKI	Itellis	777
Wyhe's Choice	Fax: 712.478.4383											
Fundraising	info@wcfundraising.com								try Puffi		r Seller!	

Be a Top-Five Pastry Puffin® Super Seller!

The Top Seller Wins \$500!